541
M
o
to
r C
o
n
tro

Standard: IEC 60947-4-1
Coding System
Order Information
Code table of Coil Voltage
Motor
Power Pe (KW,
AC-3, 380V)
Rated
Current
 (A)
Frame size Setting Current (A) AC Contactor
 Type
Thermal
Overload
RelayType Order Reference
withPushbutton
HDS3 range code HDC3 HDR3s
9
HDS3-18
Metallic
HDS3-38
Plastic
0.1~0.16 P16
HDC3-9A
HDR3s-25
HDS318B09*7P16M
/HDS338B09*7P16
0.16~0.25 P25 “HDS318B09*7P25M
/HDS338B09*7P25”
0.25~0.4 P4 “HDS318B09*7P4M
/HDS338B09*7P4”
0.4~0.63 P63 “HDS318B09*7P63M
/HDS338B09*7P63”
0.63~1 1 “HDS318B09*701M
/HDS338B09*701”
0.37
1~1.6 1P6 “HDS318B09*71P6M
/HDS338B09*71P6”
0.75
1.6~2.5 2P5 “HDS318B09*72P5M
/HDS338B09*72P5”
1.5
2.5~4 4 “HDS318B09*704M
/HDS338B09*704”
2.2
4~6 6 “HDS318B09*706M
/HDS338B096*706”
3
5.5~8 8 “HDS318B09*708M
/HDS338B09*708”
4 12
HDS3-38
Metallic
7~10 10 HDC3-12A “HDS318B12*710M
/HDS338B12*710”
5.5 18 9~13 13 HDC3-18A “HDS318B18*713M
/HDS338B18*713”
7.5
25
12~18 18
HDC3-25A
“HDS338B25*718M
/HDS338B25*718”
11 17~25 25 “HDS338B25*725M
/HDS338B25*725”
15 32 23~32 32 HDC3-32A
HDR3s-3
“HDS338B32*732M
/HDS338B32*732”
18.5 38 30~40 38 HDC3-38A “HDS338B38*740M
/HDS338B38*740”
18.5 40
HDS3-95
30~40 40 HDC3-40A
HDR3s-93
HDS395B40*740
22 50 37~50 50 HDC3-50A HDS395B50*750
30 65 48~65 65 HDC3-65A HDS395B65*765
37 80 63~80 80 HDC3-80A HDS395B80*780
45 93A 80~93 93 HDC3-95A HDS395B95*793
Product
Name
Frame